AL-V Series Zone Valve for Fan Coil Control
The AL-V… zone valves are used primarily in heating,
ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration systems for water-
based control of hot, chilled and cooling water.
Nominal sizes of DN1/2”, DN3/4” and DN1” are provided.
Two port & three port diverting versions are provided.
Fully-enclosed one-way hysteresis synchronous motor, with
spring return and water proof functions.

E Earth (Yellow / Green)
We Listen ; We Deliver           REV :Jun, 2014
Ordering code
AL- VS - ‧
O – No Option
X – Specify when order
Voltage
1 – 24 VAC
2 – 220 VAC
Body Rating
1 – 20 Bar
2 – 25 Bar
Valve Type
2 – 2 Way
3 – 3 Way
Valve Size
15 – 15 mm
20 – 20 mm
25 – 25 mm
Valve Body Type
I – Integrate
S - Seperate
We Listen ; We Deliver
REV :Jun, 2014